SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
TN180: REV G
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: TNXXXM, TNXXXF, TNXXXMC, TNXXXFC
TERMINATIONS
Type N, DC - 18 GHz, 2 Watts
Mechanical:

= No Chain
Style
HOW TO ORDER:
Model Number:
Model Number:
DC - 6 GHz; Type N Female; No Chain
TN060F
Model Number:
Ordering Examples:
DC - 18 GHz; Type N Male; Chain Included
TN180MC
Type N Male Connector
Model Number: TNXXXF
Type N Female Connector
1.26 ±.05
[32.0 ±1.3]
Ø.56 [14.2]
Frequency Range
060 = DC - 6 GHz
180 = DC - 18 GHz
Ø.13[3.3]
Thru
3.5 [89] Long
Bead Chain
CHAIN DETAIL
Aeroflex / Inmet, Inc. 300 Dino Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48103 • U.S.A.
888-244-6638 or 734-426-5553 FAX:  734-426-5557